Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:
EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Ambient Air Temperature:
IIT Publishing Status:
Minimum switching capacity [V/mA]:
Output Current Maximum (Iout):
Output Voltage (Uout):
Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Rated Control Supply Voltage (Us):
Recommended Screw Driver:
Standards:
Wire Stripping Length:
R900 OBC0100-24VDC
General Information
R900 OBC0100-24VDC
1SNA608017R0600
3472596080174
OBC0100-24VDC
Screw optocoupler OBC0100-24VDC : 24vdc input / 5 upto 60vdc output 100mA
Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Electronic Relays and Controls »  Interface Relays and
Optocouplers
Ordering
3472596080174
1 piece
85371099
Dimensions
9 mm
62 mm
90 mm
0.04 kg
Container Information
1 piece
64 mm
103 mm
16 mm
Environmental
Operation -20 ... 70 °C
Storage -40 ... 80 °C
Additional Information
Level 0 - Information enabled
4.5 volt per milliamp
100 mA
60 V DC
R900
Optocoupler module
24 V DC
3.5 mm
CEI 947-7-1 / CEI 947-1 / CEI 1131-2 (in relevant parts) / CEI 60664-1 / CEM : IRC 1000-4-2.
3. 4. 5. 6.
7 mm